CHECK THE DOUGH/ETH FARMING APR LIVE @ https://pools.piedao.org/




input values in yellow to simulate your return

ETH live price - Coingecko

ethereum

https://api.coingecko.com/api/v]

$360.00

You Stake $DOUGH launch price (0.0015 ETH)
$DOUGH staked by LP [# DOUGH] 522 $0.54
$DOUGH price [$] $1.16 $DOUGH live price - Coingecko
$DOUGH v2 staked vs max possible to migrate 80% $1.80
$DOUGH week1 reward 25,000
Total DOUGH staked 1,896,794

You GET #

Reward Week1 [$DOUGH]

6.880031649

Reward Week1 [$ eq.] $7.98
Weekly ROL 2%
Annualised ROL 118%



https://api.coingecko.com/api/v3/coins/ethereum

$4,298,464,572.00
$40,351,116,425.00

$120,921,617,010.00
$35,886,963,978.00

$184,187,635,273.00
$65,973,976,566.00

$20,934,027,063.00
$50,122,642,446.00

$539,438,036,436.00
$43,503,516,563.00

$783,370,570,336.00
$88,756,865,585.00

$16,635,562,491.00
$9,771,526,021.00

$418,516,419,426.00
$7,616,552,585.00

$599,182,935,063.00
$22,782,889,019.00

Market Cap
Volume

Market Cap
Volume

Market Cap
Volume

0.02776374546



