					4,000			
CHECK	THE	DOUGH/ETH	FARMING	APR	LIVE	@	https://pools.piedao.org/	

input values in yellow	to simulate your return		ETH live price - Coingecko		
			ethereum		
			https://api.coingecko.com/api/v		
			\$360.00		
You S	itake		\$DOUGH launch price (0.0015 ETH)		
\$DOUGH staked by LP	[# DOUGH]	522	\$0.54		
\$DOUGH price	[\$]	\$1.16	\$DOUGH live price - Coingecko		
\$DOUGH v2 staked vs max pos	ssible to migrate	80%	\$1.80		
\$DOUGH week1 reward		25,000			
Total DOUGH staked		1,896,794			
You	GET	#			
Reward Week1 [\$DOUGH]		6.880031649			
Reward Week1 [\$ eq.]		\$7.98			
Weekly ROL		2%			
Annualised ROL		118%			

\$4,298,464,572.00	\$20,934,027,063.00	\$16,635,562,491.00	Market Cap	0.02776374546
\$40,351,116,425.00	\$50,122,642,446.00	\$9,771,526,021.00	Volume	
\$120,921,617,010.00	\$539,438,036,436.00	\$418,516,419,426.00	Market Cap	
\$35,886,963,978.00	\$43,503,516,563.00	\$7,616,552,585.00	Volume	
\$184,187,635,273.00	\$783,370,570,336.00	\$599,182,935,063.00	Market Cap	
\$65,973,976,566.00	\$88,756,865,585.00	\$22,782,889,019.00	Volume	